
 
 

No. ACTIVY/68/2024-SPORTS-GU/BM/Ver.1 Date: 22/07/2024 

Inter Collegiate Badminton (Men) Championship 2024 - 2025 

Dates: 30/07/2024 to 02/08/2024 Time: 09:30 a.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

Venue: SAG Indoor Sports Complex, Campal 

 
DRAW 

1. G.V. M’S COLLEGE FARMAGUDI     

                                                                             

2. GOVT. COLLEGE PERNEM                           

                                        

3. GOMANTAK AYURVEDA COLLEGE                                                                               
 

4. P.E.S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION                                     
                                                             

5. GOA MEDICAL COLLEGE, BAMBOLIM 
                                                                             

6. V.M. SALGAOCAR COLLEGE OF LAW                            
                                                            

7. ST. JOSEPH VAZ COLLEGE, CORTALIM 
 

8. DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
                                                                            

9. VIDHYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE                             
                                                                   

10. C.E.S COLLEGE, CUNCOLIM                                                                        
                                                                                            

11. GOVT. COLLEGE BORDA, MARGAO                                
                                                               

12. P.E.S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY    

                                                                             

13. GOA COLLEGE OF ART, ALTINHO                             

                                        

14. ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE, MAPUSA                                                                                   
 

15. PARVATIBAI COLLEGE CHOWGULE                                    
                                                             

16. P.G. GOA UNIVERSITY 
                                                                             

17. ROSARY COLLEGE, NAVELIM                             
                                                            

18. SHREE MALLIKARJUN COLLEGE 
 

19. GOA COLLEGE OF MUSIC 
                                                                            

20. FR. AGNEL COLLEGE, PILLAR                             
                                                                   

21. S. S. DEMPO COLLEGE, CUJIRA                                                                         

 
22. P.C.C.E COLLEGE, VERNA     

                                                                             

23. GOA COLLEGE OF HOSPITALITY                             

                                        

24. GANPAT PARSEKAR COLLEGE, HARMAL                                                                                
 

25. GOA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY         
                                                             

26. GOVT. COLLEGE QUEPEM  
                                                                             

27. M.E.S. COLLEGE, ZUARINAGAR                             
                                                            

28. NARAYAN ZANTYE COLLEGE, BICHOLIM 
 

29. GOVT. COLLEGE SANQUELIM 
                                                                            

30. GOVT. COLLEGE KHANDOLA                             
                                                                   

31. KARE COLLEHGE OF LAW, MARGAO                                                                         

 
32. SHREE DAMODAR COLLEGE, MARGAO     

                                                                             

33. GOA COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE                      

                                        

34. DON BOSCO COLLEGE, PANJIM                                                                                
 

35. DHEMPE COLLEGE, MIRAMAR                            
                                                             

36. AGNEL INSTITUTE, ASSAGAO  
                                                                             

37. SWAMI VIVEKANAND, BORIM                             
                                                            

38. G.C. PHISIO., NATURO., Y.SCI. 
 

39. SRIDORA CACULO COLLEGE, MAPUSA 
                                                                            

40. P.E.S, R.N. COLLLEGE, FARMAGUDI                           
                                                                   

41. GOA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING                                                                         

 

 

NOTE: 
1. 30-07-2024: Teams at Sr.no. 1 to 21, playing first round should report at 9:30 a.m and teams playing in second round 

should report at 10.15 a.m. 

2. 30-07-2024: Teams at Sr.no. 22 to 41, playing first round & teams at Sr. no. 25 & 26 should report at 1.30 p.m and all 

other teams playing in the second round should report at 2.15 p.m. 

3. All the Team players must compulsory carry their ID cards, failing which the player will not be allowed to 

participate. 

              4. All the Teams must carry their own First Aid Kit. 

5.Schedule is subject to alterations as per requirements for successful conduct of the event. 
 

Mr. Avidh Morajkar (Mr. Balachandra Jadar ) 
Asst. Sports Officer Asst. Director Phy. Edn. & Sports 



 

 

 
 

No. ACTIVY/68/2024-SPORTS-GU/BW/Ver.1 Date:22/07/2024 

Inter Collegiate Badminton (Women) Championship 2024 - 2025 

Dates:  31/07/2024 to 02/08/2024 Time: 09:30 a.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

Venue: SAG Indoor Sports Complex, Campal 

 
DRAW 

 

1. GOA MEDICAL COLLEGE         

                                                                             

2. GANPAT PARSEKAR, HARMAL                            

                                        

3. GOA COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE                                                                                     
 

4. DON BOSCO COLLEGE, PANJIM                                     
                                                             

5. GOVT. COLLEGE KHANDOLA  
                                                                             

6. P.E.S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION                             
                                                            

7. M.E.S COLLEGE, ZUARINAGAR 
 

8. V.M. SALGAOCAR COLLEGE OF LAW 
                                                                            

9. GOA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY                             
                                                                   

10. GOMANTAK AYURVEDA, SHIRODA                                                          

                

11. DHEMPE COLLEGE, MIRAMAR 

                                                                             

12. GOVT. COLLEGE QUEPEM                            

                                        

13. KARE COLLEGE OF LAW                                                                                     
 

14. SRIDORA CACULO COLLEGE, MAPUSA                                    
                                                             

15. S. S. DEMPO COLLEGE, CUJIRA 
                                                                             

16. P.E.S, R.N. COLLEGE, FARMAGUDI                            
                                                            

17. AGNEL INSTITUTE, ASSAGAO 
 

18. CARMEL COLLEGE, NUVEM 
                                                                            

19. PARVATIBAI CHOWGULE, MARGAO                             

 

20. GOVT. COLLEGE SANQUELIM    

                                                                             

21. DON BOSCO ENGINEERING, FATORDA                             

                                        

22. NARAYAN ZANTYE, BICHOLIM                                                                                     
 

23. VIDHYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE                                     
                                                             

24. SHREE MALLIKARJUN COLLEGE  
                                                                             

25. G. COLLEGE OF HOSPITALITY                             
                                                            

26. ROSARY COLLEGE, NAVELIM 
 

27. ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE, MAPUSA 
                                                                            

28. FR. AGNEL COLLEGE, PILLAR                             
                                                                   

29. GOA COLLEGE OF ART                                                          

                

30. ST. JOSEPH VAZ COLLEGE, CORTALIM     

                                                                             

31. SHREE DAMODAR COLLEGE, MARGAO                            

                                        

32. P.E.S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY                                                                                     
 

33. GOA COLLEGE OF MUSIC                                     
                                                             

34. GOA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, FARM.  
                                                                             

35. GOA COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE                             
                                                            

36. G.C. OF PHISIO., NATUROP., & Y.SCI. 
 

37. GOVT. COLLEGE PERNEM 
                                                                            

38. P.G. GOA UNIVERSITY                             

 
 

  NOTE: 
1. 31-07-2024: Teams at Sr.no. 1 to 19, playing first round & team at Sr. no. 4,5,9 & 10 should report at 9:30 a.m and all 

other team’s at Sr.no. 1 to 19 playing in second round should report at 10.30 a.m. 

2. 31-07-2024: Teams at Sr.no. 20 to 38, playing first round & team at Sr. no.23,24,28 & 29 should report at 1.30 p.m 

and teams at Sr.no. 20 & 38 should report at 2.30 p.m. 

3. All the Team players must compulsory carry their ID cards, failing which the player will not be allowed to 

participate. 

             4. All the Teams must carry their own First Aid Kit. 

            5.Schedule is subject to alterations as per requirements for successful conduct of the event. 
 

Mr. Avidh Morajkar (Mr. Balachandra Jadar ) 
Asst. Sports Officer Asst. Director Phy. Edn. & Sports 

 

 


